
• 2020 Schedule of Regular Meetings of the Berwyn City Council 
Notice is Hereby Given that the Berwyn City Council will hold Regular Meetings in 2020 at Berwyn 
City Hall located at 6700 W. 26th Street, Berwyn, Illinois. The City Council meets in the second 
floor Council Chambers at 8:00pm every 2nd and 4th Tuesday of the month. The City Council 
approved the following meeting 2020 meeting schedule on October 22, 2019. t• LG _ j___ 

January 14 July 14 ~1ATF lo}~?-
January 28 July 28 r-... _ ....-----

February 11 August 11 ~ a.k 
February 25 August 25 f~--
March 10 September 8 
March 24 September 22 
April14 October 13 
April 28 October 27 
May 12 November 10 
May 26 November 24 
June 9 
June 23 

December 8 
December 22 

Notice is hereby given that the City of Berwyn, Cook County, Illinois, will close its offices in 
observance of the following holidays in 2020: 

Wednesday, January 1 
Monday, January 20 
Monday, February 17 
Friday, April 10 
Monday, May 25 
Friday, July 3 
Monday, September 7 
Monday, October 12 
Monday, November 9 
Thursday, November 26 
Friday, November 27 
Thursday, December 24 
Friday, December 25 
Thursday, December 31 

New Year's Holiday 
Martin Luther King Day 
President's Day 
Good Friday 
Memorial Day 
Independence Day (Observed) 
Labor Day 
Columbus Day 
Veterans Day 
Thanksgiving Day 
Day after Thanksgiving 
Christmas Eve 
Christmas Day 
New Year's Eve 

2020 Schedule of Meetings and City office closures approved by the Berwyn City Council 
on October 22, 2019. 

S: Margaret Paul - City Clerk 


